
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 
24 

St.Nr. 
83 
97 

346 

31 
86 

113 
5 

295 
3 

114 
550 

122 
286 

26 
88 

219 
87 

192 
666 

51 

70 
11 

99 
887 

Name 
Steffen Hiemer 
Kim Adlhart 

Kevin Meyer 

Kevin Labenski 
Andreas Roller 

Tim Szalai 
Florian Hummel 

Dennis Kleinn 
Kevin Szalai 

Marcel Kutsche 
Holger Salmen 

Robert Botjes 
Martin Haase 

Denis Fligr 
Denis Chadrysiak 

Alex Breuker 
Felix Rottmann-Flügge 

Lukas Kögel 
Marius Bartusch 

Robert Günnel 

Johnny Stobbe 
Christian Reiß 

Tim Bendig 
Tim Crhak 

Fahrzeug 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Suzuki 

TM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husquarna 

KTM 
KTM 

Honda 
KTM 

Suzuki 
Honda 

Honda 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda crf 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Klasse 
S2 
S2 

S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 

S2 
S2 G 

S2 
S2 G 

Nat. 
GER 
AUT 

GER 

GER 
GER 

FRA 
GER 

GER 
FRA 

GER 
GER 

NED 
GER 

CZE 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 

NED 
GER 

GER 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:04.024 
1:04.080 

1:04.133 

1:04.185 
1:04.235 

1:04.813 
1:04.901 

1:04.956 
1:05.000 

1:05.123 
1:05.265 

1:05.300 
1:05.383 

1:05.680 
1:05.688 

1:05.931 
1:05.987 

1:06.087 
1:06.497 

1:06.591 

1:06.619 
1:06.905 

1:07.163 
1:07.296 

Diff. 

0.056 

0.109 

0.161 
0.211 

0.789 
0.877 

0.932 
0.976 

1.099 
1.241 

1.276 
1.359 

1.656 
1.664 

1.907 
1.963 

2.063 
2.473 

2.567 

2.595 
2.881 

3.139 
3.272 

In Runde 
6 
10 

17 

15 
16 

18 
9 

13 
8 

14 
10 

8 
9 

12 
14 

14 
13 

15 
10 

6 

7 
15 

5 
15 

Beste Geschw. 
71,130 
71,067 

71,009 

70,951 
70,896 

70,264 
70,168 

70,109 
70,062 

69,929 
69,777 

69,740 
69,651 

69,336 
69,328 

69,072 
69,014 

68,909 
68,484 

68,388 

68,359 
68,067 

67,805 
67,671 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harsewinkel 

S2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 16:01:24 

Harsewinkel 1,265 km 

21.04.2018 16:00 


